MARCA

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

XJIN

XJ S Diversion
FZ | FZ Genesis
FZR R Genesis
TDM

XJ S Diversion
FZR Genesis
BT Bulldog

FILTRO ARIA MIW YAMAHA FZ-750

MODELLO CILINDRATA
600
600
750
750
850
900
1000
1100

ANNI
1995 - 1997
1992 - 2000
1985 - 1993
1987 - 1988
1991 - 2001
1995 - 2003
1987 - 1988
2002 - 2006

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
1AE144510000
1AE144510000
1AE144510000
1AE144510000
1AE144510000
1AE144510000
1AE144510000
1AE144510000




