

FILTRO ARIA MIW YAMAHA FZ-750

MARCA	MODELLO	CILINDRATA	ANNI	1° EQUIP.	RIF. OEM
YAMAHA	XJ N	600	1992 - 2002	no	
YAMAHA	XJ N	600	1995 - 1997	no	1AE144510000
YAMAHA	XJ S Diversion	600	1992 - 2002	no	1AE144510000
YAMAHA	FZ / FZ Genesis	750	1985 - 1993	no	1AE144510000
YAMAHA	FZR R Genesis	750	1987 - 1988	no	1AE144510000
YAMAHA	TDM	850	1991 - 2001	no	1AE144510000
YAMAHA	XJ S Diversion	900	1995 - 2003	no	1AE144510000
YAMAHA	FZR Genesis	1000	1987 - 1988	no	1AE144510000
YAMAHA	BT Bulldog	1100	2002 - 2006	no	1AE144510000